
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 9B 

Week 4 Sunday, 2nd – Thursday, 6th of February, 2025 

Handbooks & 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/ 

Reminders 

Dear Parent, Guardians and Students 
 
Notable events taking place: 

Event Date 

AIS Annual Sports Day 8th of February from 3-6PM 

Checkpoint 1 Assessments 9-18th of February 

 
In addition, AIS students have an exclusive offer to sign up for a free swimming class with Jeddah 
Swim Academy. Booking Link: https://jeddahswimacademy.com/bookings/ 
Coupon Code: AIS-STUDENT 
 
 
Regards 
AIS Administration 

 

 Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:1
5
– 

1
0

:4
0 

4th 5th 6th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:5
5

 –
 1

3
:2

0 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

 –
 1

3
:3

0 

7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 9:30 – 10:15 10:40 –11:25 11:25 – 12:10 
12:10 –
12:55 13:30 –14:15 

Sunday English Biology English Islamic Chemistry Math Arabic 

Monday Islamic 
Saudi 

History 
English Chemistry Math Physics Arabic 

Tuesday ICT Math Math English Physics Islamic 
Physical 

Education 

Wednesday Biology Islamic 
Physical 

Education 
English Art 

Social 
Studies 

English 

Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:0
0
– 

1
0

:2
0 

4th 5th 6th 7th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
3

:0
0

 –
 1

3
:2

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
5
– 

1
3

:3
5 

8th 

Time 8:00 - 8:40 8:40 –9:20 9:20 – 10:00 10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 

12:20 –
13:00 13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Physical 

Education 

Saudi 

History 
Islamic Math English Math Arabic 

Activity 

Period 

 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

Bewildered, 
blundering, trembling 

ATP, Photosynthesis, Pigment, chlorophyll, thylakoid, stroma, 
NADP+, light-dependent reactions, light-independent reactions. 

بناني -الطرس   -همسة     

 

 

 

To help your child perform their best, please ensure the 
following: 

▪ Punctual attendance at 7:30AM 
▪ A healthy breakfast 
 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/
https://synergydesignscoza-my.sharepoint.com/personal/info_synergydesigns_co_za/Documents/AIS/2024-2025/Weekly%20Agenda/Semester%202/Week%204\Jeddah%20Swim%20Academy
https://synergydesignscoza-my.sharepoint.com/personal/info_synergydesigns_co_za/Documents/AIS/2024-2025/Weekly%20Agenda/Semester%202/Week%204\Jeddah%20Swim%20Academy
https://jeddahswimacademy.com/bookings/


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English Vocabulary: Poems “For My People” and “Incident” 312 
Create a semantic 

map 

2 Biology Revision: Lesson 9.1: Energy & Life 282-285 
Multiple choice 

questions 1-5 of the 
practice worksheet 

3 English First Read: Poems “For My People” and “Incident” 312-315  - 

4 Islamic لحاد الإ -توحيد  29  

5 Chemistry Experience 3: Periodic Trends - Revision 58-59  

6 Math Chapter 7 - 1: Adding and Subtracting Polynomials - Algebra 259-260  

7 Arabic 143ص  2س 138 )النص الشعري ) عاطل متواكل  

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic  56 تفسير سورة مريم  

2 
Saudi 

History 
200ص  2نشاط 198 الأوسمة السعودية   

3 English First Read: Poems “For My People” and “Incident”   312 - 315 
Complete the Comprehension 

Check questions 

4 Chemistry Experience 1: Ionic Bonds - Revision 68-70 
Questions 1-3 from 

Practice Sheet 

5 Math Revision: L.4-2: Isosceles and Equilateral Triangles 157-164 
Class Worksheet 
Questions 1 to 5 

6 Physics Revision - Types of Forces PPT 
Questions 1-3 from 

Practice Sheet 

7 Arabic   
147ص  145  الرسم الإملائ   

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 ICT Introduction to Small Basic: Printing Messages Using Small Basic IDE       PPT  

2 Math 
Revision: L.4-3 Proving and applying the SAS and SSS 

Congruence Criteria 
167-172  



 

 

 

3 Math Chapter 7 - 1: Adding and Subtracting Polynomials - Algebra 259-263 
Page 266 
Questions 
43 to 45 

4 English Close Read: Poems “For My People” and “Incident”   
312 to 

315 
- 

5 Physics Revision - Types of Forces PPT  

6 Islamic الإشارة بالسلاح  - حديث  75  

7 
Physical 

Education 
Volleyball: Overhead Passing Drills   

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Biology Revision: Lesson 9.2: Photosynthesis: An Overview 286-290   

2 Islamic الغسُل  - فقه  112  

3 
Physical 

Education 
Volleyball: Overhead Passing Drills   

4 English Craft and Structure: Poetic Structure 
318 to 

319 
Worksheet on 

e-school 

5 Art   التجريد في الرسم   

6 
Social 

Studies 
Project Preparation PPT  

7 English Revision: Craft and Structure  +Conventions PPT - 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 
Physical 

Education 
Volleyball: Overhead Passing Drills   

2 
Saudi 

History 
205ص  11س 205-203 حل أنشطة وتمارين التقويم للوحدة الخامسة   

3 Islamic  ة والتمارين وأوراق العمل حل الأنشط  114  

4 Math Chapter 7 - 1: Adding and Subtracting Polynomials - Algebra 263-265  

5 English Revision: Vocabulary + Reding Comprehension PPT - 

6 Math Chapter 7 - 1: Adding and Subtracting Polynomials - Algebra 265-266  

7 Arabic 154 - 150    اسما الزمان والمكان + الاستثناء  

8 
Activity 
Period 

Clubs  
 

 


	Class Timetable
	Vocabulary
	Classwork/Homework

