





	Weekly Agenda					
Week 4	Sunda	Sunday, 2 nd – Thursday, 6 th of February, 2025				
Handbooks & Policies	https://ara	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools				
Term Calendar	https://arabs	schools.edu.sa/academic-calen	dar-2024-2025			
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/					
Reminders	Notable events taking place: Event AlS Annual Sports Day Checkpoint 1 Assessments In addition, AlS students have an	Date 8 th of February from 3-6PM 9-18 th of February exclusive offer to sign up for a				
	Swim Academy. Booking Link: htt Coupon Code: AIS-STUDENT Regards AIS Administration	To help your of following:	hild perform their best, please ensure the nctual attendance at 7:30AM lealthy breakfast			

Class Timetable

Period	1 st	2 nd	3 rd		4 th		5 th	6 th			7 th
Time	8:00 - 8:45	8:45 -9:30	9:30 – 10:15		10:40 -11:2	5 11	:25 – 12:10	12:10 – 12:55			13:30 -14:15
Sunday	English	Biology	English	Break 10:40	Islamic	Ch	nemistry	Math	n Break 13:20	3reak 13:30	Arabic
Monday	Islamic	Saudi History	English	Morning Breal 10:15–10:40	Chemistr	ТУ	Math	Physics	Afternoon Break 12:55 – 13:20	Prayer Break 13:20 – 13:30	Arabic
Tuesday	ICT	Math	Math	Mo 10	English	F	Physics	Islamic	Afte 12:	Pre 13:	Physical Education
Wednesday	Biology	Islamic	Physical Education		English		Art	Social Studies			English
Period	1 st	2 nd	3 rd	¥ o	4 th	5 th	6 th	7 th	ak	м	8 th
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 -9:20	9:20 – 10:00	; Break 10:20	10:20 – 11:00	11:00 – 11:40	11:40 – 12:20	12:20 – 13:00	n Brea 13:25	Break 13:35	13:35 –14:15
Thursday	Physical Education	Saudi History	Islamic	Morning 10:00-	Math	English	Math	Arabic	Afternoon Break 13:00 – 13:25	Prayer I 13:25– ;	Activity Period

Vocabulary

English	Science	Arabic
Bewildered,	ATP, Photosynthesis, Pigment, chlorophyll, thylakoid, stroma,	همسة - الطرس - بناني
blundering, trembling	NADP+, light-dependent reactions, light-independent reactions.	همسه - الطرس - بدائي







Classwork/Homework

	Sunday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	English	Vocabulary: Poems "For My People" and "Incident"	312	Create a semantic map			
2	Biology	Revision: Lesson 9.1: Energy & Life	282-285	Multiple choice questions 1-5 of the practice worksheet			
3	English	First Read: Poems "For My People" and "Incident"	312-315	-			
4	Islamic	توحيد- الإلحاد	29				
5	Chemistry	Experience 3: Periodic Trends - Revision	58-59				
6	Math	Chapter 7 - 1: Adding and Subtracting Polynomials - Algebra	259-260				
7	Arabic	النص الشعري (عاطل متواكل)	138	س2 ص 143			

	Monday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Islamic	تفسير سورة مريم	56					
2	Saudi History	الأوسمة السعودية	198	نشاط2 ص200				
3	English	First Read: Poems "For My People" and "Incident"	312 - 315	Complete the Comprehension Check questions				
4	Chemistry	Experience 1: Ionic Bonds - Revision	68-70	Questions 1-3 from Practice Sheet				
5	Math	Revision: L.4-2: Isosceles and Equilateral Triangles	157-164	Class Worksheet Questions 1 to 5				
6	Physics	Revision - Types of Forces	PPT	Questions 1-3 from Practice Sheet				
7	Arabic	الرسم الإملائي	145	ص 147				

	Tuesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	ICT	Introduction to Small Basic: Printing Messages Using Small Basic IDE	PPT				
2	Math	Revision: L.4-3 Proving and applying the SAS and SSS Congruence Criteria	167-172				







3	Math	Chapter 7 - 1: Adding and Subtracting Polynomials - Algebra	259-263	Page 266 Questions 43 to 45
4	English	Close Read: Poems "For My People" and "Incident"	312 to 315	-
5	Physics	Revision - Types of Forces	PPT	
6	Islamic	حديث- الإشارة بالسلاح	75	
7	Physical Education	Volleyball: Overhead Passing Drills		

	Wednesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Biology	Revision: Lesson 9.2: Photosynthesis: An Overview	286-290				
2	Islamic	فقه۔ الغُسل	112				
3	Physical Education	Volleyball: Overhead Passing Drills					
4	English	Craft and Structure: Poetic Structure	318 to 319	Worksheet on e-school			
5	Art	التجريد في الرسم					
6	Social Studies	Project Preparation	PPT				
7	English	Conventions + Revision: Craft and Structure	PPT	-			

	Thursday					
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework		
1	Physical Education	Volleyball: Overhead Passing Drills				
2	Saudi History	حل أنشطة وتمارين التقويم للوحدة الخامسة	203-205	س11 ص205		
3	Islamic	حل الأنشطة والتمارين وأوراق العمل	114			
4	Math	Chapter 7 - 1: Adding and Subtracting Polynomials - Algebra	263-265			
5	English	Revision: Vocabulary + Reding Comprehension	PPT	-		
6	Math	Chapter 7 - 1: Adding and Subtracting Polynomials - Algebra	265-266			
7	Arabic	اسما الزمان والمكان + الاستثناء	150 - 154			
8	Activity Period	Clubs				